
Word Definition Visual

compare

standard algorithm

expanded notation

regrouping

A common way to solve
math problems, such as

regrouping when adding
or subtracting.

Writing a number to show
the value of each digit.

The process of making
groups of tens when

adding and subtracting.

Consider how things
are the same.

contrast Consider how things
are different.

453 = 4 x 100 + 5 x 10 + 3 x 1

7594
+ 4128
11722

28
15
43

+

Tens Ones

© ThuVienTiengAnh.Com


