GLOSSARY FOR EL SUPPORT LESSON PLAN:

COMPARE & CONTRAST ADDITION STRATEGIES

Word	Definition	Visual	
compare	Consider how things are the same.		
contrast	Consider how things are different.		
standard algorithm	A common way to solve math problems, such as regrouping when adding or subtracting.	7594 <u>+ 4128</u> 11722	
expanded notation	Writing a number to show the value of each digit.	453 = 4 x 100 + 5 x 10 + 3 x 1	
regrouping	The process of making groups of tens when adding and subtracting.	Tens Ones + 28 ••••• 15 ••••• 43 ••••	